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902446 

902447 
908399 

902623 

902666 

902746 

902760 

902778 
902779 

902874 
902896 
902897 
902950 
FO3011 
SO3013 
903016 
903017 
903018 
903050 
9OB090 
903176 
903180 
93819 
903za0 
903267 
903326 
F033446 
903477 

903482 
903483 
903486 
903498 
903499 
903561 
903576 
903577 
903599 
903608 
903613 
903614 
903736 
9703938 

903940 
903941 
903942 
903943 
903962 
903977 
903979 
904068 
904098 
FO4OG9 

904101 
904120 

904124 
904125 
904133 
904202 
9042804 
904207 
904a11 

1998 - 

COOPER PHD, WILLIAM L 

AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
VANSTAR BOX 7710 
LONG ISLAND FRODUCTIONS 
TULSA FRUIT CO. 

VANSTAR BOX 7710. 
NOVEL IDEA BOOKSTORE 
HOME DEPOT/GECE 

OME CORPORATION 

D& K WHOLESALE DRUG 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
D & K WHOLESALE DRUG 
RELTABLE CHEVROLET INC 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF ‘TULSA COUNTY 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
TULSA PLASTICS COMPANY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY 
ANCHOR PAINT MFG COMPANY 
TP AUTO SUPPLY. - 
DUKE'S OFFICE SUPPLY, INC 
FIELDS—DOWNS: RANDOLPH CO 
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE 
VANSTAR BOX '7'7£0: : 
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC: CO INC 
GUARANTY EXTERMINATING CO 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
THYSGEN ELEVATOR: CORP 
GRAINGER W WING 
TUCKER JANITORIAL. SUPPLY 
CITY OF TULSA ob - 
TULSA TONER TECHNOLOGY 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 
GELLCO UNIFORMSI:&/ SHOES 
HOIDALE COMPANY? INC 
TCS SYSTEMS) Goto: 
AIRGAS, ING: 0. it: 
RETHERFORD PUBLICATIONS / 
BEAN, OLLEN D | 
ROMAN, RALPH R. 
TAFF, GLEN) 
WALTERS, JIMMY. ALLEN 
WEST, “TERRANCE T:. 
GLENN, LARRY E | 
HENDERSON, -JEFF L 
ROBINSON; RENE LEE 
AMERICAN MANAGEMENT ASSOC 
FINANCIAL: EQUIPMENT CO 
COUNTY: OFFICERS/DEPUTIES 
HONEYWELL: ENC tc: 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
MARBLE: PUBLICATIONS INC 
UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
LLOYD RICHARDS —. 
SPEARS, “KATHRYN. E!. 
ZIEGLER, JULTA LU: 
XEROX CORPORATION: 
BLAKELEY, DICK 

1999 VISUAL INSPECTION FUND 
903729 

903916 
F039 19 
903920 
903921 
903922 
903923 
9038984 
903985 
903926 
903927 
703928 
9939289 
903930 

903931 
9039932 
903933 
903934 
903939 
903946 
903947 
903948 
903951 
903952 
903933 

STONE COMPUTER SUPPLY 
AUTRY, CHARLES H:. 
CRAVEN, DAMEAN -RAY 
FISH, LOUIS:.MELFQRD JR 
GLADDEN x: (CHARLES: MARION 
KNIGHTEN;. PHILLIP © 
LEWIS, KENNETH 
MEEKER, TOMMY B 
RAGLIN, EDGAR A- 
UNDERWOOD, CHARLES: 
WATSON, BRYON 
ADAMS ¥. TERRY: EARL - 
ALYEA, DALE EDWIN 
ERIGHAM, VIRGINIA 
BRYANT, ROBERT -W 
BRYSHA, KEDA L- 
BUSBY, BARON 
CHAPMAN, SHEILA MARGARET 
COOP, L. DEAN: 
EVANS, CHARLES H 
KEIRSEY, RUSSELL A 
KUBICEK, FRANK RONALD 
MCCAWLEY JR, CLARENCE $ 
MEAD, DANIEL 
MILLER, JAMES WALTER 

SERVICES 1,280.00 

SUPPLIES 22.86 
EQUIPMENT 132.00 

MAINT. - BOF , 7S 

FOOD 7245 

EQUIPMENT 80,00 

SUPPLIES 37.95 

MACHNRY /EQUIF. 259.00 

FOSTAGE 45.85 
SUPPLIES 494,72 

SUPPLIES 2,120.36 
SUPPLIES 2,559.55 
MAINT. : 459.22 
MILEAGE 641,56 
FREIGHT 5,211.43 
SERVICES BO. OO 

SERVICES 420.00 

RENTALS 2145.00 
SUPPLIES 145.00 

RENTALS 17.54 
RENTALS. 210.00 
MATERIALS 35.80 
MAINT... 21.96 

SUPPLIES 39.76 
SUPPLIES 379,50 

MAINT... . 69.36 
SUPPLIES P40 ,00 
SUPPLIES 15.00 
SERVICES 232.00 
SERVICES 90,00 
SERVICES 245.00 

SUPPLIES 172.306 
SUPPLIES 271.29 
SERVICES 19,811.97 
SUPPLIES 135,00 

MAINT. &: 147,00 
SUPPLIES 63.00 
MAINT.-°. 28,50 
“SUPPLIES 37.25 
MAINT. | 8.55 
PUBLICATION (676.39 
MILEAGE 409,50 
MILEAGE: 466,39 
MILEAGE. . 471.90 
‘MILEAGE: 647.40 
MIWEAGE 36.73 
MILEAGE. 240.50 
MILEAGE 54,60) 
‘MILEAGE . 37.37 
TRALNING 149.00 

SUPPLEES 160,00 

TRAINING: 280.00 
SERVICES 709,900 

SERVICES 63.22 
SUBSCRIFTIONS/MEMBER 89.00 
SUPPLIES 84.71 
TRAINENG 540.00 

TRAINING 111.52 
TRAINING 111.20 
LEASE oi 20,00 
TRAVEL: :: 74.19 

74h. Le 

SUPPLTES/MAINT. 327.60 
MILEAGE 76,70 

MIVEAGE: 272.35 
MILEAGE: - 198.25 
PIELEAGE 172.57 
MILEAGE 238.55 
MILEAGE 234,00 
MILEAGE 115.058 

MIREAGE 1490.07 
MILEAGE - 199,55 
MILEAGE 158.27 
MILEAGE 156.97 
MILEAGE 19.50 
MILEAGE. 123.17 
MILEAGE 92,30 
MILEAGE 15.60 
MILEAGE 2PO0.52 
MILEAGE 47, 45 

MILEAGE 51.02 
MILEAGE 83.85 
MILEAGE 39.65 
MILEAGE 161.20 
MILEAGE 208.32 
MILEAGE 112.45 

47 45 MILEAGE 


